109000054576

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(databas)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L

Office Use Only

•



100161881111

10/30/09--01001--002 **25.00



S. HAWKES

0CT 2 9 2009

EXAMINER



September 30, 2009

GLORIA RAWLS 510 58TH STREET WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: GRA UNLIMITED LLC Ref. Number: L09000054576

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fee to Dissolve a LLC is 25.00

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 409A00031780

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II Department of State Florida Division of Corporations Corporation Filings PO Box 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314 September 21, 2009

Subject: Close out Document # L09000054576

Authorization Code: 090605092845-600156809236#1

tria Land Constroller.

Dear Sir / Madam:

This letter will serve as an acknowledgement to close the business hereby named GRA Unlimited LLC effective immediately due to irreconcilable differences with capital start-up. Please close out the above Document #L09000054576 and Authorization Code #090605092845-600156809236#1 belonging to GRA Unlimited LLC. This company is closed.

Regards,

Gloria Rawls

Sole Manager, Comptroller

GRA Unlimited LLC 510 58th Street

West Palm Beach, Florida 33407

561-848-5974

cc: Nevada Corporation

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is ARA Unlimited LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 400000 54576	0.5,7009 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	embren 21, 2009.
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ver letter).
Handship with Capith	cel Stant-op.
Mo Funds	SSET T
	FES
5. CHECK ONE:	DATE OF THE STATE
G-OR-	mited liability company have been paid or discharged. cbts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
	ted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the comp	any in any court.
	atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Staca Rauch	Gloria Knowls